Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Evans - (262122) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.75
1:08.46
1:09.70
1:09.97
1:10.30
1:11.25
1:11.48
1:11.58
1:12.45
1:12.71
1:12.96
1:16.60
1:17.92
1:19.63
1:20.47
1:21.21
1:22.91
1:26.37

1:27.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.46
1:11.48

1:07.75

1:09 70
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

543
526
498
493
486
467
462
460
444
439
434
375
357
334

255

WA Pts
526
462

543

498

Round

N

I m I I I I T

Round

F

H
H
H

Date

26/09/15
04/10/15
21/02/15
13/09/14
20/12/14
06/10/13
04/10/15
06/10/13
07/10/12
07/10/12
09/03/13
02/10/11
02/10/11
11/03/12
27/02/11
03/10/10
28/02/10
16/05/10
04/10/09

Date

04/10/15
04/10/15
26/09/15

21/02/15

Meet

Thanet SC Club Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Thanet SC Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

Kent County Championships

East Invicta Championships

East Invicta Championships

Kent County Championships

Kent County Championships

East Invicta 2010 Champs

Kent County Champs

Guildford City Open Meet

East Invicta 2009 Champs

Meet
East Invicta Annual Championships
East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships

2015 Kent Cotintv Swimmina Chamnionshing

Venue

Hartsdown
Canterbury
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Guildford

Canterbury

Venue

Canterbury
Canterbury
Hartsdown

Gillinaham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2

Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:10.30
1:09.97
1:11.58
1:11.25
1:12.96
1:12.71
1:12.45
1:19.63
1:16.60
1:17.92
1:20.47
1:21.21
1:26.37
1:22.91

1:27.17

Copyright 2024

486
493
460
467
434
439
444
334
375
357
324

262
296
255

m I I m I I

I I

I T T T

20/12/14
13/09/14
06/10/13
06/10/13
09/03/13
07/10/12
07/10/12
11/03/12
02/10/11
02/10/11
27/02/11
03/10/10
16/05/10
28/02/10
04/10/09

U,

Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier

Thanet SC Club Championships

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Kent County Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships
Kent County Championships

East Invicta Championships

East Invicta Championships

Kent County Championships

East Invicta 2010 Champs

Guildford City Open Meet

Kent County Champs

East Invicta 2009 Champs

Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Guildford

Gillingham

Canterbury

Page 2/2

Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



