Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Evans - (262122) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.75	543	Н	26/09/15	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:08.46	526	F	04/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:09.70	498	Н	21/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:09.97	493	Н	13/09/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:10.30	486	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
1:11.25	467	Н	06/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:11.48	462	Н	04/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:11.58	460	F	06/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:12.45	444	Н	07/10/12	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:12.71	439	F	07/10/12	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:12.96	434	Н	09/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:16.60	375	F	02/10/11	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:17.92	357	Н	02/10/11	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:19.63	334	Н	11/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:20.47	324	Н	27/02/11	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:21.21	315	Н	03/10/10	East Invicta 2010 Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:22.91	296	Н	28/02/10	Kent County Champs	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:26.37	262	F	16/05/10	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Thanet Swim	2
1:27.17	255	Н	04/10/09	East Invicta 2009 Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.46	526	F	04/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:11.48	462	Н	04/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:07.75	543	Н	26/09/15	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:09.70 Copyright 2024	498 4	Н	21/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

					-········		Pag <u>e</u> 2 / 2
1:10.30	486	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
1:09.97	493	Н	13/09/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:11.58	460	F	06/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:11.25	467	Н	06/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:12.96	434	Н	09/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:12.71	439	F	07/10/12	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:12.45	444	Н	07/10/12	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:19.63	334	Н	11/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:16.60	375	F	02/10/11	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:17.92	357	Н	02/10/11	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:20.47	324	Н	27/02/11	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:21.21	315	Н	03/10/10	East Invicta 2010 Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:26.37	262	F	16/05/10	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Thanet Swim	2
1:22.91	296	Н	28/02/10	Kent County Champs	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:27.17	255	Н	04/10/09	East Invicta 2009 Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS